ECTOR COUNTY HISTORICAL COMMISSION BOARD

APPOINTED BY

Judge Hays

Eddy Shelton

Greg Simmons

Dale Childers

Armando Rodriquez

At Large

2019

COMMISSION MEMBERS

Jim D. Moore, Chairman
3841 East Everglade Ave.
Odessa, TX 79762
(H)366-2141 (C)559-0976
|_Imoore@qgrandecom.net

Conrad Aguirre

1711 Glendale

Odessa, TX 79763
(C)528-3520 (H)381-5221
conradaguirre@csaguirre.com

Jim Evans

124 Lahina

Odessa, TX 79762

(H)550-0101(C)557-6309
jcevans@sbcglobal.net

Dan Womochel

2907 E. 21% St.

Odessa, TX 79761
(H)367-9114
danwomochel@hotmail.com

Joel Munoz

907 Laredo

Odessa, TX 79763
(H)337-3501 (C)528-3833
jimunoz63@yahoo.com

David Cherry

3910 Kenwood Dr
Odessa, TX 79762
(H)368-0233 (C)349-5851
drpepper22@sbcglobal.net

VACANT

Mary Anderson

2019 W. 15" St.

Odessa, TX 79761
(H)332-6645 (C)553-2347
anderson2012@cableone.net

Carolyn Medlock Fears
4936 Dumont Dr.
Odessa, TX 79762
(H)307-2950(C)202-9368
cfears@odessa-tx..gov
fears2144@cableone.net

W.T.(Dub)Riley
1408 Wilshire
Odessa, TX 79761
(H)580-3400
(C)806-632-8386

Jesse Porras Jr.
1523 Broughton Ave.
Odessa, TX 79761
(C) 770-9423
|SS porras@yahoo.com

Stephen R. Garner
3806 Blossom Ln.
Odessa, TX 79762
(C)553-0032

psrgarner@aol.com
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